
Nemunring Winter Games

2024-03-17, IV-as etapas

SPRINTAS
STARTO TVARKA

1 Vilmantas Karalius Mitsubishi Colt

2 Marius Luckus VW Golf

3 Augustė Rupšytė VW Golf

4 Rytis Kalina Skoda Octavia

5 Deividas Gezevičius Honda Civic (neįsk.) Atvykimas: 07:15

6 Marius Survilas Honda Civic Registracija:  7:15 - 07:45

7 Žilvinas Grinys Honda Civic Type R Tech. kom.: 07:45 - 08:15

8 Šarūnas Gumauskas Citroen C4 Susirinkimas: 08:15

9 Augustas Kuzmarskas Renault Clio Startas: 08:30

10 Džiugas Radžius Ford Fiesta ST Finišas: 09:15

11 Vytautas Ambrasiunas Ford Focus ST

12 Donatas Gaivenis Honda Civic Type R

13 Dinas Karpičius Opel Astra

14 Aurimas Kučukas VW Vento GT

15 Nerijus Dabužinskas Mitsubishi Colt

16 Karolis Vainalavičius Porsche

17 Rokas Vitkauskas BMW 125i (neįsk.)

18 Edgaras Plačenis BMW 3

19 Dominykas Pusvaškis BMW 335i

20 Eimantas Siugzdinis MB C Atvykimas: 08:00

21 Dainius Stravinskas BMW 335i Registracija: 08:00 - 08:30

22 Paulius Jonaitis BMW 325 Tech. kom.: 08:30 - 09:00

23 Artūras Š. BMW 3 Susirinkimas: 09:00

24 Eigintas AleksandravičiusBMW 325ti Startas: 09:15

25 Kristijonas Bakutis BMW 325ti Finišas: 10:15

26 Lukas Kabitavičius BMW 3

27 Mindaugas Juchnevicius BMW 316

28 Edita J. BMW 320D

29 Laurynas Ašaka BMW 320d

30 Martynas Ušinskis BMW 323

31 Matas Mickevičius BMW 325

32 Denis Zavoronkov BMW 323

33 Tomas Kažemėkaitis BMW 3

34 Andrius Sinkevičius BMW 323ti

35 Mantas Kerevičius BMW 328

36 Vilmantas Stanaitis BMW 130i 

37 Tomas J. BMW 320D Atvykimas: 09:00

38 Rytis Legota BMW 325 Registracija: 09:00 - 09:30

39 Šarūnas Visockas BMW 323 Tech. kom.: 09:30 - 10:00

40 Eimantas Kaminskas BMW 320td Susirinkimas: 10:00

41 Donatas Kraujutaitis BMW 320td Startas: 10:15

42 Tomas Rekašius BMW Compact Finišas: 11:15

43 Mindaugas Dereška BMW 316Ti

44 Marius Račkauskas BMW 1 JRT (neįsk.)

I GRUPĖ

FWD sprintas

II GRUPĖ

RWD sprintas 

I gr.

III GRUPĖ

RWD sprintas 

II gr.



45 Lukas Samulionis BMW 325

46 Raimondas Dabužinskas BMW 530

47 Emilis Kmieliauskas BMW 128i

48 Juozas Černiauskas Lexus is300h 

49 Gabrielius Krikščiūnas BMW 220d

50 Virgilijus Uždravis BMW 325i

51 Martynas Miniotas Toyota GR Yaris

52 Andrius Avenas VW Golf (I)

53 Ignas Navickas Cupra Formentor

54 Julius Martynaitis Subaru Impreza

55 Paulius Diškantiukas Subaru WRX STI Atvykimas: 10:00

56 Deimantas Roveršteinas Subaru Impreza Registracija:  10:00 - 10:30

57 Agnius Šivickas Subaru Impreza WRX Tech. kom.: 10:30 - 11:00

58 Eimantas Kausikas Audi TTS Susirinkimas: 11:00

59 Andrius Zumajevas MB A250 Startas: 11:15

60 Ričardas Šeštokas Ford Focus ST Finišas: 12:15

61 Šarūnas Maciulevičius Audi A3

62 Tadas Puronas Audi A3

63 Evaldas Dobrodiejus Audi A3

64 Paulius Garkauskas Audi TT

65 Vilmantas Štraitas BMW 316

66 Mantas Nėnius Audi A3

67 Domantas Adomavičius BMW 335d

68 Matas Mickevičius BMW 325

69 Paulius Černiauskas Lexus IS 200T

70 Mindaugas Dereška BMW 316Ti

71 Mantas Bernickis BMW 3 (I) Atvykimas: 11:00

72 Patricija Varžaite BMW 330 Registracija:  11:00 - 11:30

73 Augustinas Tamošaitis VW Scirocco Tech. kom.:  11:30 - 12:00

74 Augustas Čepas BMW 330i Susirinkimas: 12:00

75 Eigintas AleksandravičiusBMW 325ti Startas: 12:15

76 Kristijonas Bakutis BMW 325ti Finišas: 13:00

77 Kristijonas Grigorjevas Lexus IS200

78 Edvinas Šakalys BMW 323TI

79 Augustas Verbus Subaru BRZ

80 Rapolas Staponas BMW 318

81 Rimantas Vokietaitis Seat Leon Cupra R

82 Alanas Daukševičius BMW X3M

83 Eimantas Kausikas Audi TTS

84 Darius Kliaudaitis VW Golf 

85 Martynas Miniotas Toyota GR Yaris Atvykimas: 11:45

86 Adomas Stanaitis Toyota GR Yaris Registracija:  11:45 - 12:15

87 Vytautas Karuža Audi A5 (I) Tech. kom.: 12:15 - 12:45

88 Vilmantas Pipiras Audi A4 Susirinkimas: 12:45

89 Andrius Macys Audi S3 Startas: 13:00

90 Emilis Bakanauskas Audi S5 Finišas: 14:00

91 Darius Koniuchovas Audi A3

92 Ligitas Kordušas Audi A4

93 Tadas Puronas Audi A3

94 Vaidas Abramavicius Audi A3

VI GRUPĖ

AWD I gr. sprintas

IV GRUPĖ

Naujokai I gr.

sprintas

V GRUPĖ

Naujokai II gr. sprintas



95 Gintaras Šalkauskas BMW 330xd

96 Vitoldas Ambrozaitis Subaru WRC

97 Gediminas Daunoras Subaru WRC

98 Julius Martynaitis Subaru Impreza

99 Deimantas Roveršteinas Subaru Impreza

100 Žilvinas Jankauskas Subaru Impreza 

101 Vaidas Marcinka Audi A3

102 Rolandas Mascinskas VW Golf

103 Rokas Vitkauskas BMW 125i (neįsk.)

104 Viktoras Zuravliovas Cupra Atvykimas: 12:45

105 Mantas Bytautas Cupra Formentor Registracija:  12:45 - 13:15

106 Pavelas Mešečko Porsche Panamera 4 Tech. kom.: 13:15 - 13:45

107 Emilis Bakanauskas Audi S5 Susirinkimas: 13:45

108 Andrius Macys Audi S3 Startas: 14:00

109 Darius Koniuchovas Audi A3 Finišas: 15:00

110 Adomas Stanaitis Toyota GR Yaris

111 Rimantas Vokietaitis Seat Leon Cupra R

112 Darius Kliaudaitis VW Golf 

113 Daivaras Juškys Mitsubishi 

114 Gintaras Šalkauskas BMW 330xd

115 Vitoldas Ambrozaitis Subaru WRC

116 Gediminas Daunoras Subaru WRC

117 Linas Dambrauskas VW Scirocco

118 Marius Luckus VW Golf

119 Augustė Rupšytė VW Golf

120 Martynas Sidunovas VW Scirocco

121 Karolis Vainalavičius Porsche Atvykimas: 13:45

122 Andrius Sinkevičius BMW 323ti Registracija:  13:45 - 14:15

123 Rokas Vitkauskas BMW 125i Tech. kom.: 14:15 - 14:45

124 Deividas Gezevičius Honda Civic Susirinkimas: 14:45

125 Marius Račkauskas BMW 1 JRT Startas: 15:00

126 Emilis Kmieliauskas BMW 128i Finišas: 16:00

127 Raimondas Dabužinskas BMW 530

128 Šarūnas Visockas BMW 323

129 Vilmantas Štraitas BMW 316

130 Eimantas Siugzdinis MB C

131 Mantas Balčius VW Golf

132 Žilvinas Grinys Honda Civic Type R

133 Dinas Karpičius Opel Astra

134 Andrius Grigaitis BMW 323ci

135 Edgaras Plačenis BMW 3

136 Patricija Varžaite BMW 330

VIII GRUPĖ

OPEN2WD sprintas

VII GRUPĖ

AWD II gr. ir OPEN4WD

sprintas


